
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
2016 MEETING SCHEDULE

The following will be the dates for the regular monthly meetings of the Economic Development
Commission for 2016. The meetings are generally held on the third Monday of the month at 7:00
p.m. at the Town Hall, located at 127 Norwich Avenue, Colchester, CT.

Tuesday, January 19, 2016*

Tuesday, February 16, 2016*

Monday, March 21,2016

Monday, April 18,2016

Monday, May 16,2016

Monday, June 20, 2016

Monday, July 18,2016

Monday, August 15,2016

Monday, September 19, 2016

Monday, October 17, 2016

Monday, November 21, 2016

Monday, December 19, 2016

* Monday is a holiday
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Town of Colchester, Connecticut
127 Norwich Avenue, Colchester, Connecticut 06415


